      ABB JOKAB SAFETY
9:29
Designation Ordering Information Description
JSNA-8PMFEX-20 2TLA850102R5300 8-pole mini, double ended, male/female, 20 ft
JSNA-8PMFEX-30 2TLA850102R5400 8-pole mini, double ended, male/female, 30 ft
JSNA-8PMFEX-40 2TLA850102R5500 8-pole mini, double ended, male/female, 40 ft
Designation Ordering Information Description
JSNA-8PFSE-20 2TLA850102R4800 8-pole mini, single ended, female, 20 ft
JSNA-8PFSE-30 2TLA850102R4900 8-pole mini, single ended, female, 30 ft
JSNA-8PFSE-40 2TLA850102R5000 8-pole mini, single ended, female, 40 ft
Designation Ordering Information Description
JSM 54A 2TLJ020205R2800 Eden wall bracket
Designation Ordering Information Description
JSNA-PCG.5B 2TLA850013R5300 Plastic cable gland with 1/2” NPT threads, cable OD range = 0.170” to 0.470”.
  Locknut not included.
JSNA-1-50S 2TLA850013R2000 Metal locknut for 1/2” NPT threads.
Designation Ordering Information Description
JSHD4-1AA 2TLA019995R0000 Standard handle, no LEDs, no buttons, no cheat safe, cable gland
JSHD4-1AC 2TLA019995R0100  Standard handle, no LEDs, no buttons, no cheat safe, M12 5 pole male connector
JSHD4-2AB 2TLA019995R0200  Standard handle, LEDs, top and front buttons, no cheat safe, cannon connection
JSHD4-2AB-A 2TLA019995R0300 Standard handle, LEDs, top and front buttons, cheat safe, cannon connection
JSHD4-2AD 2TLA019995R0400 Standard handle, LEDs, top and front buttons, no cheat safe,
  M12 8 pole male connector
JSHD4-2AD-A 2TLA019995R0500 Standard handle, LEDs, top and front buttons, cheat safe,
  M12 8 pole male connector
Component List - 8-Pole Mini Double Ended Cables
Component List - 8-Pole Mini Single Ended Cables
Component List - Wall Brackets
Component List - Accessories and Spare Parts
Component List -  Pre-Assembled Three-Postion Enabling Devices
(European versions only)